
2020 InterClub Challenge - Outright CLUB Points

CLUBS
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1 Holden Sporting Car Club Qld 20 20 0
2 Qld86/BRZ Car Club 19 19 0
3 MR2 Car Club Qld 18 18 0
4 Lotus Club Queensland 17 17 0
5 Porsche Club Qld 16 16 0
6 MG Car Club Qld 15 15 0
7 Z Car Club Qld 14 14 0
8 BMW Car Club Qld 0 0
9 MX5 Car Club Qld 0 0

10 Triumph Sports Owners Assoc Q. 0 0
11 Murwillumbah Sporting Car Club 0 0
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2020 InterClub Challenge - 'Road Registered' CLUB Points

CLUBS

members using
road registered cars only 
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1 Holden Sporting Car Club Qld 20 20 0
2 Qld86/BRZ Car Club 19 19 0
3 MR2 Car Club Qld 18 18 0
4 Lotus Club Queensland 17 17 0
5 Porsche Club Qld 16 16 0
6 MG Car Club Qld 15 15 0
7 Z Car Club 14 14 0
8 BMW Car Club Qld 0 0
9 MX5 Car Club Qld 0 0

10 Triumph Sports Owners Assoc Q. 0 0
11 Murwillumbah Sporting Car Club 0 0
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2020 InterClub Challenge - Outright Individual Points

Individuals

Outright
Club Car
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1 Stewart Bell HSCCQ Mazda MX5 70 70  X  - 
2 Dan Callan HSCCQ Mon Reve Spl 69 69  X  - 
3 Keith Butcher HSCCQ Mon Reve Spl 68 68  X  - 
4 Tony Galletly LCQ Mazda MX5 67 67  X  - 
5 Brett Davidson HSCCQ Mazda MX5 66 66  X  - 
6 Aaron Denes Qld86/BRZ Subaru BRZ 65 65  X  - 
7 Cordelia Jones HSCCQ Locost Spl 64 64  X  - 
8 Lloyd Jones HSCCQ Suzuki Swift 63 63  X  - 
9 Paul Gray HSCCQ Datsun 1200 62 62  X  - 

10 Terry Scharf HSCCQ Skyline 61 61  X  - 
11 Phil Hart PCQ Porsche GT3 60 60  X  - 
12 Ashley Tyson HSCCQ Datsun 240Z 59 59  X  - 
13 Dick Reynolds LCQ Caterham S3 58 58  X  - 
14 Greg Alderding HSCCQ Toyota Starlet 57 57  X  - 
15 Matt Burnett PCQ Porsche 911-996 56 56  X  - 
16 Brendon Williams HSCCQ Diahatsu Charade 55 55  X  - 
17 Tim White HSCCQ Mazda RX7 54 54  X  - 
18 Danny Rajamae MR2CCQ Toyota MR2 53 53  X  - 
19 Malcolm Spiden MGCCQ MG B GT 52 52  X  - 
20 Daniel Griffiths ZCCQ Datsun 240Z 51 51  X  - 
21 Gwyneth Jones HSCCQ Suzuki Swift 50 50  X  - 
22 Mike Jones Qld86/BRZ Toyota 86 49 49  X  - 
23 Michael Jones HSCCQ Locost Spl 48 48  X  - 
24 Calvin Mulder MR2CCQ MG Metro 47 47  X  - 
25 Clive Mulder MR2CCQ MG Metro 46 46  X  - 
26 Thomas Rath HSCCQ Fairthorpe 45 45  X  - 
27 Rob Bowers HSCCQ Liberty Wagon 44 44  X  - 
28 Natanael Indarta Qld86/BRZ Mazda MX5 43 43  X  - 
29 Wen Zhi Liang MR2CCQ Toyota MR2 42 42  X  - 
30 Chris Rath HSCCQ Ford Cortina Mk1 41 41  X  - 
31 Luke Gray HSCCQ Renault Clio 40 40  X  - 
32 Sahardid Bulhan Qld86/BRZ Toyota 86 39 39  X  - 
33 Adam Gray HSCCQ Datsun 1200 38 38  X  - 
34 Benjamin Schneider MR2CCQ Toyota Sw20 37 37  X  - 
35 Alan Cunningham HSCCQ Proton Satria Neo 36 36  X  - 
36 Lachlan Mackenzie HSCCQ Toyota Chaser 35 35  X  - 
37 Jonathan Gray HSCCQ Renault Clio 34 34  X  - 
38 Chrystellee Semple MR2CCQ MG TF 33 33  X  - 
39 Joanne Cunningham HSCCQ Proton Satria Neo 32 32  X  - 
40 Brant Rayment HSCCQ BMC Spl 31 31  X  - 
41 Scott Longton HSCCQ BMC Spl 30 30  X  - 
42 0  X  - 

0  X  - 
0 0 0
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2020 InterClub Challenge - 'Road Registered' Individual Points

Individuals

Road registered 
cars only

Club Car Year
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1 Stewart Bell HSCCQ Mazda MX5 1990 70 70  X  - 
2 Tony Galletly LCQ Mazda MX5 1999 69 69  X  - 
3 Brett Davidson HSCCQ Mazda MX5 1999 68 68  X  - 
4 Aaron Denes Qld86/BRZ Subaru BRZ 2018 67 67  X  - 
5 Paul Gray HSCCQ Datsun 1200 1971 66 66  X  - 
6 Phil Hart PCQ Porsche GT3 1999 65 65  X  - 
7 Ashley Tyson HSCCQ Datsun 240Z 1973 64 64  X  - 
8 Dick Reynolds LCQ Caterham S3 1988 63 63  X  - 
9 Matt Burnett PCQ Porsche 911-996 2004 62 62  X  - 

10 Tim White HSCCQ Mazda RX7 1988 61 61  X  - 
11 Danny Rajamae MR2CCQ Toyota MR2 2001 60 60  X  - 
12 Malcolm Spiden MGCCQ MG B GT 1976 59 59  X  - 
13 Daniel Griffiths ZCCQ Datsun 240Z 1971 58 58  X  - 
14 Mike Jones Qld86/BRZ Toyota 86 2012 57 57  X  - 
15 Calvin Mulder MR2CCQ MG Metro 1987 56 56  X  - 
16 Clive Mulder MR2CCQ MG Metro 1987 55 55  X  - 
17 Rob Bowers HSCCQ Liberty Wagon 1989 54 54  X  - 
18 Natanael Indarta Qld86/BRZ Mazda MX5 2016 53 53  X  - 
19 Wen Zhi Liang MR2CCQ Toyota MR2 1987 52 52  X  - 
20 Chris Rath HSCCQ Ford Cortina Mk1 1966 51 51  X  - 
21 Luke Gray HSCCQ Renault Clio 2002 50 50  X  - 
22 Sahardid Bulhan Qld86/BRZ Toyota 86 2015 49 49  X  - 
23 Adam Gray HSCCQ Datsun 1200 1971 48 48  X  - 
24 Benjamin Schneider MR2CCQ Toyota Sw20 1990 47 47  X  - 
25 Alan Cunningham HSCCQ Proton Satria Neo 2009 46 46  X  - 
26 Lachlan Mackenzie HSCCQ Toyota Chaser 1997 45 45  X  - 
27 Jonathan Gray HSCCQ Renault Clio 2002 44 44  X  - 
28 Chrystellee Semple MR2CCQ MG TF 2003 43 43  X  - 
29 Joanne Cunningham HSCCQ Proton Satria Neo 2009 42 42  X  - 
30 0  X  - 

0  X  - 
0 0
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2020 InterClub Challenge - Pre-1990 'Road Registered' Individual Points

Individuals

Pre-1990
Road registered 

cars OVER 30 
years old only

Club Car Year
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1 Paul Gray HSCCQ Datsun 1200 1971 70 70 70
2 Ashley Tyson HSCCQ Datsun 240Z 1973 69 69 69
3 Dick Reynolds LCQ Caterham S3 1988 68 68 68
4 Tim White HSCCQ Mazda RX7 1988 67 67 67
5 Malcolm Spiden MGCCQ MG B GT 1976 66 66 66
6 Daniel Griffiths ZCCQ Datsun 240Z 1971 65 65 65
7 Calvin Mulder MR2CCQ MG Metro 1987 64 64 64
8 Clive Mulder MR2CCQ MG Metro 1987 63 63 63
9 Rob Bowers HSCCQ Liberty Wagon 1989 62 62 62

10 Wen Zhi Liang MR2CCQ Toyota MR2 1987 61 61 61
11 Chris Rath HSCCQ Ford Cortina Mk1 1966 60 60 60
12 Adam Gray HSCCQ Datsun 1200 1971 59 59 59
13 0 0

0 0
0 0
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